SUMMARY TERM SHEET 

Issuer SETCO AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED 

Issue Size  Private Placement of the Debentures amounting up to Rs. 350,00,00,000/- 

(Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Crores only) 

Objects of the Issue  The Issue proceeds will be utilized for capital expenditure, general corporate 

purposes, making payments towards the costs and expenses incurred in 

relation to the issuance of the debentures, and as set out under the Debenture